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SAARA Nr. Sex Surname Name Age Province Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 100036 M Pienaar Barto u/20 GTRA 101,0 103.4 100,7 102,1 101,8 100,7 609,7

2 100040 M Vorster Charlto u/16 GTRA 101,5 102,1 99,0 100,6 102,5 102,5 608,2

3 100018 M De Wet Markus u/14 OVL 101,3 101,2 100,1 103,0 99.5 100,4 605,5

4 110001 M van As Elandre u/20 GTRA 99,2 99,8 103,3 100,7 99,7 101,7 604,4

5 90002 M Laurens Sybrand u/20 Earstern 100,8 102,2 100,1 100,9 100,2 98,5 602,8

6 110029 M Delport Horatio u/20 GTRA 99,4 100,6 101,6 100,1 98,1 99,7 599,5

7 100037 M Pienaar Jacques u/20 GTRA 98,2 99,0 99,1 102,1 100,2 100,4 599,0

8 90001 M Meyer Cobus AJJ Senior NC 99,6 96,2 100,2 101,3 101,2 100,2 598,7

9 50248 M Meiring Davin Senior OVL 100,1 98,6 101,3 100,2 101,0 97,2 598,4

10 120119 M Oldewage Willem u/20 GTRA 98,7 98,3 102,7 100,7 99,4 95,0 594,8

11 120245 M Wylie James u/20 KZN C 99,3 98,1 99,0 98,1 99,6 96,7 590,8

12 80121 M Crafford Tiaan u/16 NC 93,5 95,5 97.9 98,3 102,6 101,6 589,4

13 110010 M Van Wyk Carl u/16 NW 98,9 95,7 97,4 97,9 98,7 99.9 588,5

14 70210 M Uys Casper Senior NW 97,9 94,8 98,9 97,2 98,7 98,5 586,0

15 110013 M Meyer Eugene u/20 GTRA 95,7 96,8 96,1 99,1 97,2 98,9 583,8

16 120303 M Booyens Niel u/20 GTRA 97,5 97,3 96,1 98,8 94,3 99,7 583,7

17 90072 M Faber Neels u/20 NC 98,2 97,5 97,0 93,6 93,6 101,3 581,2

18 120126 M Van der Watt Michael u/20 GTRA 94,2 95,5 96,1 98,5 97,3 96,5 578,1

19 110089 M Erasmus CF u/16 GTRA 97,7 95,4 94,8 85,8 99,6 102,7 576,0

20 100066 M Fourie Christo u/20 NC 96,1 93,7 98,5 92,0 99,5 95,0 574,8

21 110027 M Botes Juandre u/14 WC 96,2 95,5 96,9 92,9 95,6 96.7 573,8

22 110009 M Frylinck Christo u/20 NW 93,9 96,6 96,7 99,3 90,2 95,9 572,6

23 100061 M Botha Dan u/16 NC 94,3 93,5 95,6 97,1 94,7 95,8 571,0

24 12014 M Haasbroek Bernardus u/16 GTRA 87,7 92,2 95,5 97,7 94,6 93,6 561,3

25 90075 M Grobbelaar Danie u/16 NW 83,6 91,8 91,5 92,0 91,1 94,0 544,0

26 120256 M Capelo Daniel F u/16 KZN C 88,6 89,3 90,3 89,7 83,1 82,9 523,9

27 120432 M Botha Barend u/14 GTRA 83,9 74,9 70,4 68,6 84,7 86,7 469,2
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SAARA Nr. Sex Surname Name Age Province Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

u/14

1 100018 M De Wet Markus u/14 OVL 101,3 101,2 100,1 103,0 99.5 100,4 605,5

2 110027 M Botes Juandre u/14 WC 96,2 95,5 96,9 92,9 95,6 96.7 573,8

3 120432 M Botha Barend u/14 GTRA 83,9 74,9 70,4 68,6 84,7 86,7 469,2

u/16

1 100040 M Vorster Charlto u/16 GTRA 101,5 102,1 99,0 100,6 102,5 102,5 608,2

2 80121 M Crafford Tiaan u/16 NC 93,5 95,5 97.9 98,3 102,6 101,6 589,4

3 110010 M Van Wyk Carl u/16 NW 98,9 95,7 97,4 97,9 98,7 99.9 588,5

4 110089 M Erasmus CF u/16 GTRA 97,7 95,4 94,8 85,8 99,6 102,7 576,0

5 100061 M Botha Dan u/16 NC 94,3 93,5 95,6 97,1 94,7 95,8 571,0

6 12014 M Haasbroek Bernardus u/16 GTRA 87,7 92,2 95,5 97,7 94,6 93,6 561,3

7 90075 M Grobbelaar Danie u/16 NW 83,6 91,8 91,5 92,0 91,1 94,0 544,0

8 120265 M Capelo Danel U/16 KZN 88,6 89,3 90,3 89,7 83,1 82,9 523,9

u/20

1 100036 M Pienaar Barto u/20 GTRA 101,0 103.4 100,7 102,1 101,8 100,7 609,7

2 110001 M van As Elandre U/20 GTRA 101,4 101,0 98,9 101,4 98,7 100,0 601,0

3 90002 M Laurens Sybrand u/20 Earstern 100,8 102,2 100,1 100,9 100,2 98,5 602,8

4 110029 M Delport Horatio u/20 GTRA 99,4 100,6 101,6 100,1 98,1 99,7 599,5

5 100037 M Pienaar Jacques u/20 GTRA 98,2 99,0 99,1 102,1 100,2 100,4 599,0

6 120119 M Oldewage Willem U/20 GTRA 98,7 98.3 102.7 100,7 99.4 95,0 594,8

7 120245 M Wylie James u/20 KZN C 99,3 98,1 99,0 98,1 99,6 96,7 590,8

8 110013 M Meyer Eugene u/20 GTRA 95,7 96,8 96,1 99,1 97,2 98,9 583,8

9 12030 M Booyens Niel U/20 GTRA 97.5 97.3 96.1 98.8 94.3 99.7 583,7

10 90072 M Faber Neels u/20 NC 98,2 97,5 97,0 93,6 93,6 101,3 581,2

11 120126 M Van der Watt Michael u/20 GTRA 94,2 95,5 96,1 98,5 97,3 96,5 578,1

12 100066 M Fourie Christo u/20 NC 96,1 93,7 98,5 92,0 99,5 95,0 574,8

13 110009 M Frylinck Christo u/20 NW 93,9 96,6 96,7 99,3 90,2 95,9 572,6

Age Group
Standing



Seniors

1 90001 M Meyer Cobus AJJ Senior NC 99,6 96,2 100,2 101,3 101,2 100,2 598,7

2 50248 M Meiring Davin Senior OVL 100,1 98,6 101,3 100,2 101,0 97,2 598,4

3 70210 M Uys Casper Senior NW 97,9 94,8 98,9 97,2 98,7 98,5 586,0


